Weeks

6, 52

1-5,7-8,18,21
27-30, 36, 41, 46, 51

9-16, 43-45
47-50

17, 19-20, 22-26
31-35, 37-40, 42

Nights
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Hotel Suite
35,000
21,000

175,000
23,500
13,000

112,000
21,000
10,500
94,500
14,250

7,500
66,000

Hotel Suite Beachfront

42,500
25,000
210,000
27,500
17,000
140,000
23,500
13,000
112,000
19,250
9,500
86,000

Per Night
Per Week
Per Night
Per Week
Per Night
Per Week
Per Night

Per Week

« Requires a 7-night minimum stay during select weeks; all other weeks require a 3-night minimum stay. « Week

numbers for each season are subject to change.



