	Weeks	Nights	Hotel Suite	Hotel Suite Beachfront	
	6, 52	Fri-Sat	35,000	42,500	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	21,000	25,000	
		Full Week	175,000	210,000	Per Week
	1-5, 7-8, 18, 21 27-30, 36, 41, 46, 51	Fri-Sat	23,500	27,500	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	13,000	17,000	
		Full Week	112,000	140,000	Per Week
	9-16, 43-45 47-50	Fri-Sat	21,000	23,500	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	10,500	13,000	
		Full Week	94,500	112,000	Per Week
	17, 19-20, 22-26	Fri-Sat	14,250	19,250	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	7,500	9,500	

66.000

• Requires a 7-night minimum stay during select weeks; all other weeks require a 3-night minimum stay. • Week

86.000

Per Week

Full Week

31-35, 37-40, 42

numbers for each season are subject to change.